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ORARIO RICEVIMENTO DOCENTI A.S. 2023-2024

Cognome
Accurso
Apuzzo Spano
Arcidiaco
Arezzi
Belluso
Benatti
Bernasconi
Bettoni
Bianchi
Bianchi
Bisceglia
Bolliger Zambetti
Bongiorni
Bosisio
Brandimarte
Caccioppoli
Cairella
Cantaluppi
Caporaso
Cappi
Carbone
Cardile
Ceccoli
Collina
Colombo
Cresseri
D'Addio
Dane

Di Blasi

Di Flora

Di Paola
Donegani

PENTAMESTRE
| Nome | giorno |
Filippo Giovedi
Cristina Venerdi
Carmen Martedi
Paola Martedi
Luciano Giovedi
Laura Martedi
Mariagrazia Mercoledi
Isabella Martedi
Laura Lunedi
Davide Venerdi
Rosalia Giovedi
Gilberto Giovedi
Carlotta Maria Francesca | Giovedi
Andrea Giovedi
Roberta Giovedi
Emilia Giovedi
Filomena Martedi
Claudia Lunedi
Giuseppe Lunedi
Nicola Mercoledi
Annalisa Martedi
Giuseppina Giovedi
Paolo Giovedi
Piero Giovedi
Gianluigi Giovedi
Paola Lunedi
Annalisa Giovedi
Federica Lunedi
Giuseppe Lunedi
Lorena Giovedi
Raffaella Venerdi
Enrico Lunedi

orario
11:05-12:00
14.30-15.30
11:05-12:00
8:55-9:50
12:00-12:50
9:55-10:50
18:00-19:00
17.00-18.00
12:00-12:50
8:55-9:50
13.00-14.00
10:10-10:50
11:05-12:00
9:55-10:50
16.00 - 16.45
11:05-12:00
9:00- 9:30
12:00-12:50
12:00-12:50
11:05-12:00
10:05-11:00
18:30-19:30
11:05-12:00
13:45-14:45
11:05-12:00
9:55-10:50
8:00-8:55
11:05-12:00
16:00-17:00
14:00-15:00
11:05-12:00
9:30-10:15
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Cognome | Nome | giorno | orario
Doria Marina Martedi 9:55-10:50
Ferre Matteo Giovedi | 11:05-12:00
Figini Cristina Mercoledi | 9.00-9.45
Foglia Maria Venerdi 9:55-10:50
Freschi Gabriella Mercoledi | 9:55-10:50
Frevola Myriam Lunedi 9:55-10:50
Frigerio Davide Martedi | 12:00-12:50
Frigerio Roberta Annamaria Venerdi | 11:05-12:00
Gandini Claudia Lunedi 9:55-10:50
Gelli Franco Martedi | 12:00-12:50
Gini Renato Venerdi | 11:05-12:00
Giuliano Gabriele Giovedi | 12:00-12:50
Granata Salvatore Mercoledi | 11:05-12:00
Imperiali Emilio Martedi | 15:30-16:30
Iperico Giaimila Venerdi 9:55-10:50
Lapadula Cosmiana Venerdi | 11:05-12:00
Larghi Gerardo Lunedi 18:00-19:00
Longhi Alberto Mercoledi | 11:05-12:00
Leali Domitilla Martedi 8:55-9:50
Marelli Risposta Lunedi 11:05-12:00
Marelli Ornella Giovedi 9:55-10:50
Mello Enrica Lunedi 12:55-13:50
Mercuri Graziella Martedi | 11:05-12:00
Messaggi Andrea Mercoledi | 12:00-12:50
Minichello Francesca Mercoledi | 9:55-10:50
Moro Nicoletta Martedi | 11:05-12:00
Moschioni Cecilia Martedi | 14.20-15.20
Ostinelli Caterina Martedi 8:55-9:50
Panceri Manuela Mercoledi | 9:55-10:50
Pedrini Paola Lunedi | 12:05-12:55
Porro Romano Giovedi | 12:00-12:35
Pozzi Giulia Mercoledi | 10.00- 10.55
Pulignano Antonio Martedi 8:55-9:50
Rasera Carmen Giovedi 9:55-10:50
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Cognome Nome giorno orario

Ratti
Rezzonico
Riva
Roncoroni
Roncoroni
Russo
Santoro
Sarcone
Scirocco
Sfolzini
Tarasco
Tatafiore
Tosti
Vanini
Vita

Zea

Mattia Luigi
Marilu
Sonia

Cinzia

Elisa

Luca

Mario
Francesco
Horacio Rosario
llenia

Silvia
Brunella
Ettore

Silvia
Ermanno
Nicholas

Venerdi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Venerdi
Venerdi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Martedi

11:05-12:00
12:00-12:50
8:55-9:50
11:05-12:00
11:05-12:00
9:55-10:50
19.00-20.00
8:55-9:50
9:55-10:50
10.15-11.15
8:55-9:50
8:55-9:50
9:55-10:50
10:05-11:00
18:00-19:00
15:00-16:00
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